Smithton R-VI School District 03/03/22
505 South Myrtle
Smithton Missouri 65350
Phone (660) 343-5318 Fax (660) 343-5389
Game Schedule
Girls Soccer
2021-2022
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Fri 03/11/22 Jamboree Varsity Away 5:00 pm
Mon 03/21/22 Moberly Varsity Home 5:00 pm
Thu 03/24/22 Fulton Varsity Home 5:00 pm
Tue 03/29/22 Stover Varsity Away 5:00 pm
Thu 03/31/22 Fatima Varsity Home 5:00 pm
Fri 04/01/22 Belle Varsity Home 5:00 pm
We 04/06/22 Lone Jack Varsity Away 5:00 pm
Fri 04/08/22 Clinton Varsity Away 5:00 pm
Mon 04/11/22 Smith Cotton Varsity Away 5:00 pm
Tue 04/12/22 Sacred Heart Varsity Home 5:00 pm
Thu 04/14/22 Belle Varsity Away 5:00 pm
We 04/20/22 Ewing Kauffman Varsity Away 5:00 pm
Thu 04/21/22 Knob Knoster Varsity Home 5:00 pm
Mon 04/25/22 Odessa Varsity Away 5:00 pm
Thu 04/28/22 Stover Varsity Home 5:00 pm
Thu 05/05/22 St. Paul's Lutheran Away 5:00 pm
Thu 05/12/22 Sacred Heart Away 5:00 pm
05/14/22--05/21/22  District Tounament Varsity Away TBA
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